

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 of 2011
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9473 OF 2010

C.RAMACHANDRAN & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VASANTHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 06/07/2012 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
For Mr. R.Chandrachud,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vanshdeep Dalmia, Adv.
For Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

With the consent of the other side the prayers made
in Clauses (a), (b) and (c) of Para 30 of I.A. No.2 of
2011 are granted.

I.A. No.2 of 2011 stands disposed of.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master